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Vargesztesi Terepfutas

2013. majus 12, vasarnap

Név
Vamos Andras
Ujhelyi Balazs
Takacs-Lissai Maté
Kusztvan Menyhért
Miksa Mikan
Vamos Balazs
Varga Lotti
Vamos Zsuzsanna

Varga Lérinc Csaba

1 km els6 futam (2005-)

Hely

ok wN~

Rajtszam
166
169
160
164
163
159

Név
Borbély Boldizsar
Matévi Balint
Szbéke Boldizsar
Ujhelyi Zsdfia
Varga Lili
Miksa Tardos

1 km masodik futam (2003-2004)

Hely
1.

2L

Rajtszam
106
113
102
104
100
109

5 km abszolut

Hely
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Rajtszam
222
266
267
203
206
274
229
221
248
223
257
213
226
227
250
253
247
258
231
263

Név
Balazs Lérant
Furu Olivér
Ring Déra
Sz6ke Borbala
Ring Maté
Balazs Zoltan

Név
Matyus Csaba
Zatyko Luca
Zatyké Maté
Miksa Csoban
Miksa Zador
Laza Laszlo
Bodo Karolina
Toroczkay Arpad
Rézsa Gabor
Zahara Zsolt
Borovics Laura
Hédosy Mark
Bodo Balint Istvan
Bodé Endre
Domokos Karoly
Hakkel Tilinde
Talabér Attila
Kel6 Sara
Gerecs lldiké
Uveges Istvan

4
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4
3
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Korcsoport
2007-
2007-
2007-
2007-
2007-
2007-
2007-
2007-
2007-

Korcsoport
2005-
2005-
2005-

NINCS
2005-
2005-

Korcsoport
NINCS
NINCS

2003-2004

2003-2004

2003-2004
NINCS

Korcsoport
1954-1973
1999-
1999-
1999-
1995-1998
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1999-
1999-
1995-1998
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
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Id6
2:38
2:42
2:52
3:18
4:44
5:02
6:00
6:23
6:24

Id6
4:32
5:15
5:27
5:55
6:23
7:29

Idé
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:21
6:34

Id6
21:17
24:15
24:15
25:20
25:50
26:12
26:16
27:41
27:44
27:49
27:53
28:12
28:16
28:18
28:23
28:28
28:34
28:48
30:04
30:25



21. 240
22. 207
23. 223
24, 200
25. 251
26. 241
27. 264
28. 215
29. 217
30. 230
31. 270
32. 245
33. 244
34. 254
35. 255
36. 225
37. 220
38. 214
39. 219
40. 218
41, 232
42. 237
43. 277
44, 262
45, 259
5 km néi
Hely Rajtszam
1. 266
2. 229
3. 257
4. 253
5. 258
6. 231
7. 240
8. 200
9. 241
10. 264
11. 215
12. 270
13. 244
14. 254
15. 225
16. 220
17. 214
18. 232
19. 277
20. 262
5 km férfi
Hely Rajtszam
1. 222
2. 267
3. 203
4. 206
5. 274
6. 221
7. 248
8. 223

Kiraly Nora
Kusztvan Boldizsar
Zahara Zsolt
Berezvai Ferencné
Vandor Dénes
Ernszt Eva
Javor Anita
Vigh Bernadett
Kovacs Raébert
Bodo Laszlo
Ivan Csilla dr.
Hoffmann David
Hoffmann Eszter Gabriella
Pintér Anasztazia
Pintér Daniel
Lampert Katalin dr.
Szelesné Vidak Eva
Csikés Zsuzsa
Vigh Barnabas
Vigh Balazs
Németh Déra
Palotai Laszl6
Nyujté Maria
Banfi Rebeka
Labouff Alexander

Név
Zatyko Luca
Bodo Karolina
Borovics Laura
Hakkel Tilinde
Kel6 Sara
Gerecs lldiké
Kiraly Nora
Berezvai Ferencné
Ernszt Eva
Javor Anita
Vigh Bernadett
Ivan Csilla dr.
Hoffmann Eszter Gabriella
Pintér Anasztazia
Lampert Katalin dr.
Szelesné Vidak Eva
Csikés Zsuzsa
Németh Déra
Nyujté Maria
Banfi Rebeka

Név
Matyus Csaba
Zatyké Maté
Miksa Csoban
Miksa Zador
Laza Laszlo
Toroczkay Arpad
Rézsa Gabor
Zahara Zsolt
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1974-1994
1999-
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1999-
-1953
1999-
1954-1973
1999-
1974-1994
1974-1994
1999-
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1999-
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1995-1998
1995-1998

Korcsoport
1999-
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1999-
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1995-1998

Korcsoport
1954-1973
1999-
1999-
1995-1998
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
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Kcs. Hely
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Kcs. Hely
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30:43
30:50
30:51
30:52
31:47
32:00
32:22
32:23
32:24
32:34
32:50
33:10
33:11
33:40
35:16
35:17
35:35
35:44
35:56
36:38
36:54
36:55
37:50
38:45
39:52

Id6
24:15
26:16
27:53
28:28
28:48
30:04
30:43
30:52
32:00
32:22
32:23
32:50
33:11
33:40
35:17
35:35
35:44
36:54
37:50
38:45

Idé
21:17
24:15
25:20
25:50
26:12
27:41
27:44
27:49



9. 213
10. 226
1. 227
12. 250
13. 247
14. 263
15. 207
16. 223
17. 251
18. 217
19. 230
20. 245
21. 255
22. 219
23. 218
24, 237
25. 259

13 km abszolut

Hely Rajtszam
1 357
2 409
3 410
4 427
5 392
6 381
7 413
8 366
9 420
10 424
11 430
12 302
13 373
14 419
15 386
16 412
17 418
18 380
19 402
20 369
21 382
22 403
23 370
24 367
25 425
26 432
27 354
28 334
29 384
30 374
31 417
32 431
33 305
34 415
35 416
36 400
37 383
38 352
39 388
40 396

Hoédosy Mark
Bodoé Balint Istvan
Bodod Endre
Domokos Karoly
Talabér Attila
Uveges Istvan
Kusztvan Boldizsar
Zahara Zsolt
Vandor Dénes
Kovacs Rébert
Bodo Laszlo
Hoffmann David
Pintér Daniel
Vigh Barnabas
Vigh Balazs
Palotai Laszlé
Labouff Alexander

Név
Csontos Imre
Zatykod Miklos
Bucsu Dénes
Petsuk Zoltan
Kintzly Péter
Forgacs Istvan

Szederkényi-Takacs Andrea

Foldvari Zoltan
Aschenbrenner Zsolt
Nagy Csilla
Zelinka Gabriella
Berezvai Ferenc
Pal Tamas
Radnai Kéroly
Kormos Csanad
Kéri Tibor
Vamos Attila
Pintér Zsolt
Bdszérményi Edit
Szlics Gabor
Forgacsné Licz Marta
Szunyog Erika
Marton lldiko
Pilisy Balazs
Pilhal Zsolt
Székely Anna
Nyilas Gabor
Kapitany Laszlé
Téth Marton
Kun Olivér
Téth Krisztina
Uszkai Istvan
Szbke Zoltan
Dobos Tamas
Dobos Istvan
Herczeg Gabor
Toth Gergely
Gyalog Andras
Halmos Bence
Kovacs Péter
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1999-
1999-
1995-1998
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1999-
1954-1973
1974-1994
-1953
1999-
1999-
1999-
1999-
1954-1973
1974-1994
1995-1998

Korcsoport
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994

1995-
1954-1973
-1953
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
-1953
1974-1994
1954-1973
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Kcs. Hely
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28:12
28:16
28:18
28:23
28:34
30:25
30:50
30:51
31:47
32:24
32:34
33:10
35:16
35:56
36:38
36:55
39:52

Idé
0:54:34
0:55:35
0:58:59
1:01:33
1:01:40
1:01:45
1:01:50
1:06:25
1:08:20
1:09:32
:11:10
:12:33
:12:42
:13:02
:13:33
:13:35
:14:26
:16:56
:16:56
:17:33
:18:03
:19:35
:19:46
:19:51
:19:53
1:20:13
1:21:26
1:22:25
1:23:53
1:24:36
1:24:53
1:25:01
1:25:42
1:25:44
1:26:20
1:26:56
1:26:56
1:27:51
1:27:55
1:27:59
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41 426
42 368
43 378
44 323
45 432
46 398
47 394
48 395
49 347
50 300
51 387
52 358
53 343
54 414
55 399
13 km néi
Hely Rajtszam
1 413
2 424
3 430
4 402
5 382
6 403
7 370
8 432
9 417
10 426
11 368
12 323
13 432
14 398
15 347
16 300
17 387
13 km férfi
Hely Rajtszam
1 357
2 409
3 410
4 427
5 392
6 381
7 366
8 420
9 302
10 373
11 419
12 386
13 412
14 418
15 380
16 369
17 367
18 425
19 354
20 334
21 384

Orosz Katalin
Roszinszki Katalin
Székely Andras
Miksa-Kovacs Orsolya
Székely Anna
Szigeti Borbala
Sandor Gergely
Orszagh Andras
Kovacs Edit
Nagyhazi-Sodky Anna Agnes
Vélgyesi Eszter
Bodo Istvan
Vlasics Janos
Ovéri Péter
Laszl6 Péter

Név
Szederkényi-Takacs Andrea
Nagy Csilla
Zelinka Gabriella
Bdszérményi Edit
Forgacsné Licz Marta
Szunyog Erika
Marton Ildiké
Székely Anna
Téth Krisztina
Orosz Katalin
Roszinszki Katalin
Miksa-Kovacs Orsolya
Székely Anna
Szigeti Borbala
Kovacs Edit
Nagyhazi-Sodky Anna Agnes
Vélgyesi Eszter

Név
Csontos Imre
Zatyké Miklos
Bucsu Dénes
Petsuk Zoltan
Kintzly Péter
Forgacs Istvan
Foldvari Zoltan

Aschenbrenner Zsolt
Berezvai Ferenc
Pal Tamas
Radnai Karoly
Kormos Csanad
Kéri Tibor
Vamos Attila
Pintér Zsolt
Szlics Gabor
Pilisy Balazs
Pilhal Zsolt
Nyilas Gabor
Kapitany Laszl6
Téth Marton

—h —h —h —h I3 T3 T = = 3 O3 3 =~ 3 S

Nem

0D 3 33303 3303333 333 3S5

4
3

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h O

1954-1973
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1995-
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
-1953
1974-1994
1974-1994

Korcsoport
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973

1995-
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994

1995-
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994

Korcsoport
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973

-1953
1974-1994
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—
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1:28:12
1:28:32
1:28:56
1:29:01
1:29:05
1:30:26
1:30:32
1:30:32
1:30:58
1:32:33
1:32:51
1:40:19
1:40:19
1:46:37
1:47:02

Idé
1:01:50
1:09:32
1:11:10
1:16:56
1:18:03
1:19:35
1:19:46
1:20:13
1:24:53
1:28:12
1:28:32
1:29:01
1:29:05
1:30:26
1:30:58
1:32:33
1:32:51

Idé
0:54:34
0:55:35
0:58:59
1:01:33
1:01:40
1:01:45
1:06:25
1:08:20
:12:33
:12:42
:13:02
:13:33
:13:35
:14:26
:16:56
:17:33
:19:51
:19:53
1:21:26
1:22:25
1:23:53
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

374
431
305
415
416
400
383
352
388
396
378
394
395
358
343
414
399

Kun Olivér
Uszkai Istvan
Szbke Zoltan
Dobos Tamas
Dobos Istvan

Herczeg Gabor
Toth Gergely
Gyalog Andras
Halmos Bence
Kovacs Péter
Székely Andras
Sandor Gergely
Orszagh Andras
Bodo Istvan
Vlasics Janos

Ovari Péter
Laszlo Péter
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1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
-1953
1974-1994
1954-1973
1954-1973
1974-1994
1974-1994
1954-1973
-1953
1974-1994
1974-1994

15

16
17

18
19

20

10
21
22
11

23
24

1:24:36
1:25:01
1:25:42
1:25:44
1:26:20
1:26:56
1:26:56
1:27:51
1:27:55
1:27:59
1:28:56
1:30:32
1:30:32
1:40:19
1:40:19
1:46:37
1:47:02



